JAN MIL-M-38S10
Integrated Circuits
•
8-1
•
8·2
MILITARY PRODUCTS
MIL-M-38S10 AND MIL-STD-883

POST OFFICE BOX 5012 • DAL.LAS. TEXAS 75222
MILITARY PRODUCTS
How to Order
See Tables I, II and III for device, package and lead-finish cross-reference.
• JAN-Processed/TI SNJ
Device type covered by 38510 part number: Device type not covered by 38510 part number:
Device SN5400J 883 Class B
Order SNJ5400J
Device SN54LS298J 883 Class B
SNJ54LS298J
{
SNJ5400J
Marking 38510/001 04BCB
• SNC/MACH-IV
Device
Order
Marking
• JAN-Qualified
Device
Order
Marking
Table I Part Numbers
SNC5400J
SNC5400J
SNC5400J
883 Class B
SN5400J 883 Class B
JM38510/00104BCB
JM38510/00104BCB
Marking {SNJ54LS298J
38510B
EXAMPLE: 5400 TIL NAND gate in ceramic dual-in-line package to 883 Class B with standard tin-plated leads.
• JAN QUALIFIED
• JAN PROCESSED/TI SNJ SN
• SNC/MACH-IV t SN
CASE OUTLINE
SNJ
JAN PACKAGE SNC/MACH-IV
MIL-M-38510 SLASH SHEET
AND DEVICE TYPE
SEE TABLE II & III
·Per MI L-M-003851 OB, Class S.
•• Finish B or Cat Tl's option. Devices will
be marked B or C as applicable.
tPrefix designation for MOS/LSI is USMC."
§ R denotes temperature range.
A
BIT •
C
0